Division: DFW REGION

10
11

12
13

14

15

16
17
18
19

20
21

22

23

24

25

26

27

Team

DANNY DIXON-MICHAEL
MELLON

JOE ROME-JOEL MCBRIDE

MARK COLE-RICHARD
RAMBO

GLEN STOGSDILL-ALLEN
HOUSE

JEFF SMITH-COLE SMITH
CHRIS MOORE-HAL GAY

JASON COOK-LUKE
HUFFMAN

SHAUN CASTONGUAY-ALEC
CASTONGUAY

JUSTIN KEITHLEY-GARRETT
SEAGRAVES

JOSH FULTON-MIKE SHULTZ

KLINT KRHOVJAK-DAN
BEARD

DAVID CROW-MARK CHILD

JUSTIN WRIGHT-JORDAN
LANE

ROBERT BENNETT-ARTHUR
TUCKER

TREY MCALPIN-TANNER
WORLEY

JAMES JUNKIN-CHRIS JUNKIN

JOHN BINZ-BRET HARDY
RICHARD YOST-RICKY YOST

CHADD DEAREN-SHANE
HENDERSON

CLAY SHIPE-JAMES BIGGS

JOSH KEITHLEY-CHRIS
ROBINSON

JOSH STAPLETON-KEITH
CARNEY

TREVOR ROMANS-MATT
MCMILLAN

BRANDEN
HOLLINGSHEAD-JEREMY
LAMBERT

DOUG RENER-ANDY MEDINA
KEITH TRIMBLE-TOM
KRESSLEY

TOMMY CLIMER-TONY
CLIMER

Team Trail Outdoors,llc
Team Tournament Results

3/18/2017 Lake Ray Hubbard

Boat#
27

24
23

17

12
75
39

38

49

57
55

20

45

28
26
42
40

25

56

50

43

ray hubbard

Team#
196

194
193

138

152
148
203

202

22

178
177

155
167

26

205

197
195
162
204

147
33

25

15

140

208

16

38

Fish
5/5

5/5
5/5

5/5

5/5
5/5
5/5

5/5

5/5

5/5
5/5

4/ 4
5/5

5/5

5/5

5/5
4/ 4
5/ 4
5/5

5/5
5/5

5/5

4/ 4

5/'5

4/ 4

5/5

4/ 4

Wagt
19.55

19.41
19.39

18.81

18.54
17.89
17.26

16.98
16.73

16.28
15.89

15.27
14.91

14.83
14.51

14.11
13.92
13.88
13.27

13.19
13.17

12.90
12.81
12.57
11.69
11.68

11.43

Pnity Bonus

.50

B/F
6.97

6.73

4.79

7.20
7.23

6.49

3.53

7.69

Total
19.55

19.41
19.39

18.81

18.54
17.89
17.26

16.98

16.73

16.28
15.89

15.27
14.91

14.83

14.51

14.11
13.92
13.38
13.27

13.19
13.17

12.90

12.81

12.57

11.69

11.68

11.43

Federation#:

Pts
200.00

199.00
198.00

197.00

196.00
195.00
194.00

193.00

192.00

191.00
190.00

189.00
188.00

187.00

186.00

185.00
184.00
183.00
182.00

181.00
180.00

179.00

178.00

177.00

176.00

175.00

174.00

$3,400.00

$1,585.00
$1,000.00

$1,745.00

$ 545.00
$1,145.00
$ 370.00

$ 950.00

$ 835.00

$ 265.00
$ 695.00

$ 575.00
$ 450.00

$ 160.00

$ 100.00

$ 420.00
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Division: DFW REGION

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35
36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43
44

45

46

47

47

47

a7
a7

47

Team

ROCKI MARTIN-JAMES
RENFRO

CHRIS ALBAN-LEN
BLAGRAVE

ROBERT RICHARDSON-CHRIS
FAYSON

BILLY FERGUSON-KELLY
FERGUSON

CRAIG GOODWIN-RYAN
MCGRAIL

CARL KAKER-CORKEY
MOODY

BJ GAMMONS-BILL
GAMMONS

JAY SHIPE-PETE BRANDT

BILLY MATTHEWS-JEFF
NORRIS

CHARLES FISHER-SHAWN
KELSEY

CLINT NOWELL-RICHARD
JORGE

EDMUND PARKER-JEFF
ARNOLD

AARON GRANT-SCOTT
EAGER

BRAD SHUFLIN-WILLIAM
NELMS

KEVIN BRYANT-COY
GREATHOUSE

JIMMY ERWIN-JEFF STEVENS

GARY MCADAMS-KURTIS
WALKER

ROBERT
YOUNGBLOOD-CHRIS HENRY

JOHNEE FENIMORE-RYAN
WALTHALL

TIM BROCKWAY-TERRY
JOHNSON

JASON CHILDERS-BRANDON
DILLARD

MIKE COLEMAN-SCOTTY
WENZEL

KEITH CULLUM-JIM FENNELL

MICHAEL DRECHSEL-DOUG
DALTON

BRAD DUNN-SCOTT BARNETT

Team Trail Outdoors,lic

Team Tournament Results
ray hubbard
3/18/2017 Lake Ray Hubbard

Boat#
59

14

72

51

73

30

64

10
a7

41

68

52

32

33

74
11

19

34

67

65

37

22

Team#
146

143

88

209

65

179

215

158
161

41

130

182

23

157

142

217
149

39

199

151

137

201

136
139

32

Fish
4/ 4

3/3

4/ 4

5/5

5/5

5/5

4/ 4

5/5
4/ 4

3/3

2/2

4/ 4

3/3

2/2

2/2

202
3/3

2/2

1/1

Wagt
11.35

10.82
10.72
10.41
10.29
10.25

9.64

9.44
9.31

8.80
7.63
7.17
6.59
5.78
4.23

3.98
4.88

2.97
1.74
.00
.00
.00

.00
.00

.00

Pnity Bonus

1.00

B/F

7.02

1.74

Total
11.35

10.82

10.72

10.41

10.29

10.25

9.64

9.44
9.31

8.80

7.63

7.17

6.59

5.78

4.23

3.98
3.88

2.97

1.74

.00

.00

.00

.00
.00

.00

Federation#:

Pts
173.00

172.00

171.00

170.00

169.00

168.00

167.00

166.00
165.00

164.00

163.00

162.00

161.00

160.00

159.00

158.00
157.00

156.00

155.00

125.00

125.00

125.00

125.00
125.00

125.00
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Division: DFW REGION

47
a7

a7

a7
47

47

47

47
a7

a7

a7

a7

47

47

47

a7

a7

a7
47

47
47
47

Team
ERIC ELDER-STAN LAWING

BRENT GANDY-CHRIS
ONDRUSEK

ROBERT HAWKINS-JOE
MELTON

WILLIAM KING-JOEY BENNE

AUSTIN KLORES-COLIN
HOOVER

JD LAUGHREY-COLTON
LAUGHREY

TONY LUMPKINS-STEVE
HOLTMAN

BRENT LYON-BRIAN MUNDA

DARRELL MAXEY-ERIC
FRANKLIN

DANNY MOORE-VINCE
REPOLA

ALLEN PERRIN-DARRELL
CAMPBELL

WESLEY PRICE-JOEY
AHUMADA

BRANDON PUTNAM-JOEY
DEANS

PIERRE REBOLLAR-ADRIAN
RAMOS

DIAMOND
ROGERS-Un-assigned

THOMAS ROSS-BLAKE
HOLDER

MARK ROUNDY-LEWIS
PIERCE

ARTHUR SEALS-KERMIT DOW

DEREK THOMPSON-BRIT
LEQUIEU

RANDY WHITE-CLAY WHITE
JD YARBROUGH-TIM MEENAN

GARLAND YOUNG-WALT
DUPREE

Teams Fished:
Total Fish Weighed:
Total Fish Released:

Total Fish Weight:

Team Trail Outdoors,lic
Team Tournament Results

ray hubbard

3/18/2017 Lake Ray Hubbard

Boat# Team#

71
46 206
53 210
63 7
31 150
58 212
36 2
15 192
69 183
54 211
61 213
60 144
66 79
48 207
29 198
35 200
44 172
13 153
18 24
16 99
62 214
70 216

74

193

192 (99%)

556.87

Fish Wagt
.00

.00

Pnity Bonus

.00

.00
.00

.00
.00

.00
.00

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

.00
.00

.00
.00
.00

Hours Fished:

Average Weight / Fish:
Average #Fish / Team:
Average Weight / Team:

B/F

8.00
2.89
261
7.42

Total
.00
.00

.00

.00
.00

.00

.00

.00
.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00
.00

.00
.00
.00

Federation#:

Pts
125.00
125.00

125.00

125.00
125.00

125.00

125.00

125.00
125.00

125.00

125.00

125.00

125.00

125.00

125.00

125.00

125.00

125.00
125.00

125.00
125.00
125.00
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